TODDLER / PRESCHOOLCLASSES unisex)

(good walker to 2yrs) 45min
This is a parent participation class!
1 parent per child in gym 1 day a week $132 8 WEEKS

Monday 5:15-6:00pm Alyssa B
Tuesday 10:30-11:15am Sarayah
Wednesday 9:30-10:15am Kelly
Thursday 6:05-6:50pm Sarayah, Lily

(2yrs/young 3’s) 45min
This is a parent participation class!
1 parent per child in gym 1 day a week $132 8 WEEKS

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

11:30-12:15pm
4:15-5:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
9:30-10:15am
5:10-5:55pm
10:30-11:15am
4:15-5:00pm
10:30-11:15am
5:00-5:45pm
9:30-10:15am

Kelly

Alyssa B
Sarayah, Lily
Sarayah
Sarayah Lily
Sarayah
Sarayah
Kelly

Alyssa B, Lily
Alyssa B, Lily

TUMBLE TIGERS (3yrs/young 4’s) 50 min (POTTY TRAINED)
1 day a week $169 8 WEEKS

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

11:30-12:20pm
1:30-2:20pm
5:00-5:50pm
10:30-11:20am
11:30-12:20pm
4:15-5:05pm
9:30-10:20am
10:30-11:20pm
6:00-6:50pm
11:30-12:20pm
5:10-6:00pm
6:30-7:20pm
4:00-4:50pm
10:30-11:20am

Sarayah
Sarayah
Sarayah, Lily
Kelly
Sarayah
Sarayah, Lily
Sarayah
Kelly
Sarayah
Kelly
Sarayah, Lily
Alyssa B
Alyssa B, Lily
Alyssa B, Lily

TUMBLE BEARS (4 yrs/young 5°’s) 50 min
1 day a week $169 8 WEEKS

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

12:30-1:20pm
4:00-4:50pm
6:15-7:05pm
9:30-10:20am
11:30-12:20pm
12:30-1:20pm
6:00-6:50pm
11:30-12:20pm
12:30-1:20pm
5:05-5:55pm
9:30-10:20am
4:15-5:05pm
7:30-8:20pm
6:00-6:50pm

Sarayah
Sarayah, Lily
Alyssa B
Kelly

Kelly
Sarayah
Sarayah, Lily
Sarayah
Sarayah
Sarayah
Kelly
Sarayah, Lily
Jordan, Lily
Alyssa B, Lily

11:30am-12:20pm Alyssa B, Lily

BOYS GYMNASTICS CLASSES

BOYS BEGINNER (KDGN & up)
1 hour 1 day awk $185 8 WEEKS

Tuesday 4:15-5:15pm Seth
Tuesday 7:15-8:15pm Seth
Wednesday 4:15-5:15pm Nehi

*BOYS INTERMEDIATE
1hr 1 day a wk $ 225
Tuesday 5:30-7:00pm Seth

TUMBLING CLASSES (unisex)
(Unisex) 6 yrs & up
1 hour 1 dayaweek $169 8 WEEEKS

TUMBLNG BEGINNER

Monday 5:20-6:20pm Sam/Luca, Ella
Monday 6:20-7:20pm Sam/Luca, Ella
Tuesday 4:15-5:15pm Luca

Tuesday 5:30-6:30pm Luca

Tuesday 6:45-7:45pm Luca, Lily
Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm Sam, Ella

*
TUMBLNG INTERMEDIATE / ADVANCED
(instructor referral only)

(Unisex) 6 yrs & up

1 hour 1 dayaweek $169 8 WEEEKS

Monday 7:30-8:30pm Sam, Luca, Ella
Wednesday 5:15-6:15pm Sam, Ella
Wednesday 7:30-8:30pm Sam, Luca, Ella

*Instructor referral classes
Beginner Plus , Intermediate & Advanced.

GIRLS GYMNASTICS CLASSES

1 hr. 1dayawk $185 8 WEEKS

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

4:30-5:30pm
5:35-6:35pm
4:15-5:15pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:35-6:35pm
4:15-5:15pm
6:30-7:30pm
5:25-6:25pm
10:00-11:00am

Luca
Jade
Jade
Jade
Jade, Lily
Luca
Luca
Jordan
Jordan, Lily
Jordan
Jordan

GIRLS BEGINNER (2nd gr. & above)

1hr 1 day a wk $185 8 WEEKS

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

4:30-5:30pm
6:40-7:40pm
5:15-6:15pm
6:45-7:45pm
7:30-8:30pm
5:15-6:15pm
4:15-5:15pm
11:15-12:15pm

Jade
Jade, Lily
Jade
Luca
Alyssa
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan

*BEGINNERS PLUS (instructor referral only)

1% hours 1 day awk $225 8 WEEKS

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

4:30-6:00pm
6:15-7:45pm
4:15-5:45pm
7:00-8:30pm
4:15-5:45pm
12:30-2:00pm

Jordan
Jordan
Alyssa, Ella
Jordan
Jade
Jordan

*GIRLS INTERMEDIATE/ADVANCED

(instructor referral only)
1% hours 1 day a wk $225 8 WEEKS

Wednesday
Thursday

5:50-7:20pm
6:00-7:30pm

Alyssa
Jade

*Instructor referral classes

Beginner Plus , Intermediate & Advanced.

Unisex 3yrs and up (potty trained)
Monday 2:00-3:00pm
Wednesday 2:00-3:00pm

Sarayah, Nehemiah, Tlow
Sarayah, Nehemiah, Tlow




REGISTRATION INFORMATION:

You may register on our website or by calling the
office. Please do not register by email or
voicemail.

CLASSES FILL UP FAST!!!

Mid Michigan Gymnastics requires full payment at time
of booking. Refunds will only be given prior to the first
day of each session. There is a $25 processing fee per
student for each refund given. MMG charges a $25.00
returned check fee for any NSF checks.

RECREATIONAL POLICY:
Class sizes are limited so please register early.

You may register in person, over the phone or online.
Full payment is due at time of booking.

New students must have a signed registration &
waiver form at the start of the first class.

o hobh=

Registration & waiver forms are available on the web-
site under required forms tab or electronically
through the parent portal.

We do not automatically re-enroll students.

No

Current students must re-enroll to secure their spot in
a class.

8. We reserve the right to cancel any class that does not
meet the minimum number of participants.

MAKE UP CLASSES:
We can not guarantee make-ups due to class sizes.

-_—

2. Make-ups are only allowed when the requested class
size permits. 1 per session per child.

3. Participants are required to pre-register for make-ups
through the front office. We will not offer make-ups
for missed make-up classes.

4, Make-up classes do not transfer to future sessions.

MID MICHIGAN GYM CLASS ATTIRE:

Gymnastics Girls: Should wear a leotard and long
hair pulled back. Tights, hair clips or pins are not
permitted.

Gymnastics Boys: Should wear comfortable gym
shorts or pants and a t-shirt.

Updated 07/23/2024

BIRTHDAY PARTIES

COST: Up to 12 children $225 Additional charge of
$10 for each extra child attending. We require a
$100 nonrefundable party deposit.

BIRTHDAY PARTY DAY & TIMES AVAILABLE

SATURDAYS: 4:00-5:30, 6:00-7:30 & 8:00-9:30.
SUNDAYS: 2:00-3:30, 4:00-5:30 & 6:00-7:30.

We encourage you to book your party 2 months in
advance as they fill fast. Please do not arrive to set up
more than 20 minutes before your scheduled time.

We have a party room upstairs for eating with table
cloths and set up provided. You provide your own
party favors, cake, refreshments, etc. No food is allowed
downstairs in the lobby. No alcohol on premises.

All party participants must have a waiver signed before
attending any birthday party. Waiver forms can be
printed off our website or a master waiver is provided at
the party.

FIELD TRIPS

COST: $10 each child for 60 min, $12 each
child for 90 min. We require a minimum of
10 children.

GYM CLOSING DATES:
Labor Day weekend Aug 30th-Sept 2

Halloween: Oct 31st
Thanksgiving: Nov 28th & 29th
Christmas Eve & Day: Dec 24th & 25th
New Years Eve and Day: Dec 31st and Jan 1st
Memorial weekend: May 223rd-26th
~WE WILL PRORATE FOR HOLIDAY CLOSURES~

Inclement weather: please see our website
midmichigangym.com or call the gym
989-692-0394 for updates.

RECREATIONAL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

8 WEEK SESSIONS
Session 1 Sept 3rd-Oct 26th
Session 2 Oct 28th-Dec 21st

(Open registration starts October 7th)

Session 3 Jan 6th-Mar 1st

(Open registration starts Dec 2nd)
Session 4 Mar 3rd-April 26th
(Open registration starts Feb 10th)

Session 5 April 28th-June 7th (6 wKks)
(Open registration starts April 7th)

Mid Michigan Gymnastics U.S.A.

5686 Midland Rd.

Freeland, Ml 48623

Phone: 989.692.0394 USA
Email-midmigym@gmail.com GYMMNASTICS
Web-midmichigangym.com I




