TODDLER / PRESCHOOLCLASSES UNISEX)

TUMBLE BUNNIES & PARENT (good walker to 2yrs) 45min This is a parent participation class!

1 parent per chi	ld in gym 1 day a week \$1	32 8 WEEKS
Monday	5:15-6:00pm	Alyssa B
Tuesday	10:30-11:15am	Sarayah
Wednesday	9:30-10:15am	Kelly
Thursday	6:05-6:50pm	Sarayah, Lily

TUMBLE CUB & PARENT (2yrs/young 3's) 45min

This is a parent pa	articipation class!	
1 parent per child	in gym_1 day a we	ek \$132 8 WEEKS
Monday	11:30-12:15pm	Kelly
Monday	4:15-5:00pm	Alyssa B
Monday	6:00-6:45pm	Sarayah, Lily
Tuesday	9:30-10:15am	Sarayah
Tuesday	5:10-5:55pm	Sarayah Lily
Wednesday	10:30-11:15am	Sarayah
Wednesday	4:15-5:00pm	Sarayah
Thursday	10:30-11:15am	Kelly
Friday	5:00-5:45pm	Alyssa B, Lily
Saturday	9:30-10:15am	Alyssa B, Lily

TUMBLE TIGERS (3yrs/young 4's) 50 min (POTTY TRAINED)

1 day a week \$169	8 WEEKS	· ·
Monday	11:30-12:20pm	Sarayah
Monday	1:30-2:20pm	Sarayah
Monday	5:00-5:50pm	Sarayah, Lily
Tuesday	10:30-11:20am	Kelly
Tuesday	11:30-12:20pm	Sarayah
Tuesday	4:15-5:05pm	Sarayah, Lily
Wednesday	9:30-10:20am	Sarayah
Wednesday	10:30-11:20pm	Kelly
Wednesday	6:00-6:50pm	Sarayah
Thursday	11:30-12:20pm	Kelly
Thursday	5:10-6:00pm	Sarayah, Lily
Thursday	6:30-7:20pm	Alyssa B
Friday	4:00-4:50pm	Alyssa B, Lily
Saturday	10:30-11:20am	Alyssa B, Lily

TUMBLE BEARS (4 yrs/young 5's) 50 min

1 day a week \$169	8 WEEKS	
Monday	12:30-1:20pm	Sarayah
Monday	4:00-4:50pm	Sarayah, Lily
Monday	6:15-7:05pm	Alyssa B
Tuesday	9:30-10:20am	Kelly
Tuesday	11:30-12:20pm	Kelly
Tuesday	12:30-1:20pm	Sarayah
Tuesday	6:00-6:50pm	Sarayah, Lily
Wednesday	11:30-12:20pm	Sarayah
Wednesday	12:30-1:20pm	Sarayah
Wednesday	5:05-5:55pm	Sarayah
Thursday	9:30-10:20am	Kelly
Thursday	4:15-5:05pm	Sarayah, Lily
Thursday	7:30-8:20pm	Jordan, Lily
Friday	6:00-6:50pm	Alyssa B, Lily
Saturday	11:30am-12:20pm	Alyssa B, Lily

BOYS GYMNASTICS CLASSES

BOYS BEGINNER (KDGN & up)

1 hour 1 day a	wk \$185 8 WEEKS	
Tuesday	4:15-5:15pm	Seth
Tuesday	7:15-8:15pm	Seth
Wednesday	4:15-5:15pm	Nehi

BOYS INTERMEDIATE

1hr 1 day a wk \$ 225 Tuesday 5:30-7:00pm Seth

TUMBLING CLASSES (UNISEX)

(Unisex) 6 yrs & up 1 hour 1 day a week \$169 8 WEEEKS

TUMBLNG BEGINNER

Monday	5:20-6:20pm	Sam/Luca, Ella
Monday	6:20-7:20pm	Sam/Luca, Ella
Tuesday	4:15-5:15pm	Luca
Tuesday	5:30-6:30pm	Luca
Tuesday	6:45-7:45pm	Luca, Lily
Wednesday	6:30-7:30pm	Sam, Ella

TUMBLNG INTERMEDIATE / ADVANCED

(instructor r	eferral only)	
(Ūnisex) 6 yrs	& up	
1 hour 1 day a week \$169 8 WEEEKS		
Monday	7:30-8:30pm	Sam, Luca, Ella
Wednesday	5:15-6:15pm	Sam, Ella
Wednesday	7:30-8:30pm	Sam, Luca, Ella

*Instructor referral classes Beginner Plus , Intermediate & Advanced.



GIRLS GYMNASTICS CLASSES

<u>GIRLS BEGINNER</u> (KDGN & 1st gr.)

1 hr. 1 day a wk \$185 8 WEEKS		
Monday	4:30-5:30pm	Luca
Monday	5:35-6:35pm	Jade
Tuesday	4:15-5:15pm	Jade
Tuesday	6:30-7:30pm	Jade
Tuesday	7:30-8:30pm	Jade, Lily
Wednesday	4:30-5:30pm	Luca
Wednesday	5:35-6:35pm	Luca
Thursday	4:15-5:15pm	Jordan
Thursday	6:30-7:30pm	Jordan, Lily
Friday	5:25-6:25pm	Jordan
Saturday	10:00-11:00am	Jordan

GIRLS BEGINNER (2nd gr. & above)

1hr 1 day a wk	\$185 8 WEEKS	
Monday	4:30-5:30pm	Jade
Monday	6:40-7:40pm	Jade, Lily
Tuesday	5:15-6:15pm	Jade
Wednesday	6:45-7:45pm	Luca
Wednesday	7:30-8:30pm	Alyssa
Thursday	5:15-6:15pm	Jordan
Friday	4:15-5:15pm	Jordan
Saturday	11:15-12:15pm	Jordan

*BEGINNERS PLUS (instructor referral only)

1 ¹ / ₂ hours 1 da	y awk \$225 8 V	VEEKS
Tuesday	4:30-6:00pm	Jordan
Tuesday	6:15-7:45pm	Jordan
Wednesday	4:15-5:45pm	Alyssa, Ella
Wednesday	7:00-8:30pm	Jordan
Thursday	4:15-5:45pm	Jade
Saturday	12:30-2:00pm	Jordan

*GIRLS INTERMEDIATE/ADVANCED

(instructor referral only)		
1 ¹ / ₂ hours 1 day	a wk \$225 8	WEEKS
Wednesday	5:50-7:20pm	Alyssa
Thursday	6:00-7:30pm	Jade

*Instructor referral classes Beginner Plus , Intermediate & Advanced.

HOMESCHOOL GROUP Unisex 3yrs and up (potty trained)

Unisex 3yrs a	nd up (potty traine
Monday	2:00-3:00pm
Wednesday	2:00-3:00pm

Sarayah, Nehemiah, Tlow Sarayah, Nehemiah, Tlow

REGISTRATION INFORMATION:

You may register on our website or by calling the office. Please do not register by email or voicemail.

CLASSES FILL UP FAST!!!

Mid Michigan Gymnastics requires full payment at time of booking. Refunds will only be given prior to the first day of each session. There is a \$25 processing fee per student for each refund given. MMG charges a \$25.00 returned check fee for any NSF checks.

RECREATIONAL POLICY:

- 1. Class sizes are limited so please register early.
- 2. You may register in person, over the phone or online.
- 3. Full payment is due at time of booking.
- 4. New students must have a signed registration & waiver form at the start of the first class.
- 5. Registration & waiver forms are available on the website under required forms tab or electronically through the parent portal.
- 6. We do not automatically re-enroll students.
- 7. Current students must re-enroll to secure their spot in a class.
- 8. We reserve the right to cancel any class that does not meet the minimum number of participants.

MAKE UP CLASSES:

- 1. We can not guarantee make-ups due to class sizes.
- 2. Make-ups are only allowed when the requested class size permits, 1 per session per child.
- **3.** Participants are required to pre-register for make-ups through the front office. We will not offer make-ups for missed make-up classes.
- 4. Make-up classes do not transfer to future sessions.

MID MICHIGAN GYM CLASS ATTIRE:

Gymnastics Girls: Should wear a leotard and long hair pulled back. Tights, hair clips or pins are not permitted.

Gymnastics Boys: Should wear comfortable gym shorts or pants and a t-shirt.

BIRTHDAY PARTIES

COST: Up to 12 children \$225 Additional charge of \$10 for each extra child attending. We require a \$100 nonrefundable party deposit.

BIRTHDAY PARTY DAY & TIMES AVAILABLE

SATURDAYS: 4:00-5:30, 6:00-7:30 & 8:00-9:30. SUNDAYS: 2:00-3:30, 4:00-5:30 & 6:00-7:30.

We encourage you to book your party 2 months in advance as they fill fast. Please do not arrive to set up more than 20 minutes before your scheduled time.

We have a party room upstairs for eating with table cloths and set up provided. You provide your own party favors, cake, refreshments, etc. No food is allowed downstairs in the lobby. No alcohol on premises.

All party participants must have a waiver signed before attending any birthday party. Waiver forms can be printed off our website or a master waiver is provided at the party.

FIELD TRIPS

COST: \$10 each child for 60 min, \$12 each child for 90 min. We require a minimum of 10 children.

GYM CLOSING DATES:

Labor Day weekend Aug 30th-Sept 2

Halloween: Oct 31st

Thanksgiving: Nov 28th & 29th

Christmas Eve & Day: Dec 24th & 25th

New Years Eve and Day: Dec 31st and Jan 1st

Memorial weekend: May 223rd-26th

~WE WILL PRORATE FOR HOLIDAY CLOSURES~

Inclement weather: please see our website midmichigangym.com or call the gym 989-692-0394 for updates.



RECREATIONAL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

8 WEEK SESSIONS

Session 1 Sept 3rd-Oct 26th

Session 2 Oct 28th-Dec 21st

(Open registration starts October 7th)

Session 3 Jan 6th-Mar 1st (Open registration starts Dec 2nd)

Session 4 Mar 3rd-April 26th

(Open registration starts Feb 10th)

Session 5 April 28th-June 7th (6 wks)

(Open registration starts April 7th)



Mid Michigan Gymnastics U.S.A. 5686 Midland Rd. Freeland, MI 48623 Phone: 989.692.0394 Email-midmigym@gmail.com Web-midmichigangym.com



Updated 07/23/2024